
School Calendar for 2016/17 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2016    
DAY DATE – FROM DATE – TO DESCRIPTION  
Monday 05/09/2016  STAFF INSET No 

Students 
Tuesday  06/09/2016  Students Start  
Monday-
Friday 

24/10/2016 28/10/2016 HALF TERM No 
Students 

Wednesday 21/12/2016  End of Term 1:00pm - 
Finish 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
SPRING TERM 2017    
DAY DATE – FROM DATE – TO DESCRIPTION  
Tuesday 03/01/2017  Students Start  
Monday–
Friday 

13/02/2017 17/02/2017 HALF TERM No 
Students 

Friday 31/03/2017  End of Term 3:30pm - 
Finish 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
SUMMER TERM 2017    
DAY DATE – FROM DATE – TO DESCRIPTION  
Tuesday 18/04/2017  Students Start  
Monday-
Friday 

29/05/2017 02/06/2017 HALF TERM No 
Students 

Friday 21/07/2017  END OF YEAR 1:00pm - 
FINISH 

    
BANK HOLIDAYS    
Friday 25/12/2016  Christmas Day School 

Closed 
Monday 26/12/2016  Bank Holiday ″ 
Tuesday 27/12/2016  Bank Holiday ″ 
Friday 01/01/2017  New Year Day ″ 
Monday 02/01/2017  Bank Holiday ″ 
Friday 14/04/2017  Good Friday ″ 
Monday 17/04/2017  Easter Monday ″ 
Monday 01/05/2017  May Day ″ 
Monday 29/05/2017  May Bank Hol ″ 
Monday 28/08/2017  Summer Bank 

Holiday 
″ 

 


